ORP و pH متر آنلاین BL100
 BL100 و رله تزریق لرکنتریک pH است که برای حفظ سطح pH  هزینه حل کمطراحی شده است، یک راه
استخرهای شنا،  pH های نگهداری است. این سیستم مهندسی شده تااحبان استخرهای شنا و شرکتبرای ص
ها و اسپاها را تنظیم کند. کافی است پراب )سنسور( و رله تزریق را به صورت خطی با پمپ گردش آب جکوزی
 .نصب کرده و ماده شیمیایی مورد نظر برای دوزدهی را فراهم نمایید
 رله دوزینگ پمپ پریستالتیک
پمپ پریستالتیک داخلی قدرتمند از یک موتور پله ای استفاده می کند که فاقد هرگونه چرخ دنده یا برس است
 .از عمر طولانی برخوردار است و نیازبه تعمیر و نگهداری کمی دارد و همچنین

Dimensions 90 x 142 x 80 mm (3.5 x 5.6 x 1.8”)
Weight 910 g (32 oz.)
Ordering Information
BL100-00 is supplied with HI10053 pH/temperature
probe, 4.01 pH buffer solution, 20 mL (3), 7.01 pH
buffer solution, 20 mL (3), power connection cable,
instruction manual and quality certificates for
instrument and probe.
BL100-10 (with in-line mounting kit) is supplied with
BL100 controller, HI10053 pH/temperature probe, pool
controller aspiration filter, pool controller injector, 1/2”
thread, saddle for Ø 50 mm pipe (2), aspiration PVC
tube (flexible) (5 m), dispensing PE injection tube
(rigid) (5 m), valves (2), 4.01 pH buffer solution, 20 mL
(3), 7.01 pH buffer solution, 20 mL (3), power
connection cable, instruction manual and quality
certificates for instrument and probe.
BL100-20 (with flow-cell mounting kit) is supplied with
BL100 controller, HI10053 pH/temperature probe, flow
cell for BL100/BL101, mounting panel assembly for
BL100/BL101, pool controller aspiration filter, pool
controller injector, 1/2” thread, saddle for Ø 50 mm pipe
(3), aspiration PVC tube (flexible) (5 m), dispensing PE
injection tube (rigid) (15 m), tubing adapter 1/2” - 6 mm